
[Berkshire Weekend] Great Barrington to Lakeville Gravel (48.6 mi / 4108 ft) Route #40500500

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 MA-23 W/MA-41 S/Maple Ave 1.6
BR 1.6 MA-71 W 1.7
L 3.3 Baldwin Hill Rd E 1.8

BR 5.1 Blunt Rd 0.5
L 5.6 Oxbow Rd 1.1
L 6.7 TRO Oxbow Rd 0.8
L 7.4 NY-23 E 0.3
R 7.8 Breezy Hill Rd 2.9
L 10.7 N Mountain Rd 0.6
L 11.3 Sunset Rock Rd 1.3
S 12.5 West St 3.4

BR 16.0 TRO West St 1.0
S 17.0 East St 2.7
S 19.6 Mt Washington Rd 3.3
L 22.9 Mt Riga Rd 2.9
S 25.8 Factory St 0.2
S 26.0 Factory-Washinee 0.6
S 26.5 Library St 0.1

QR 26.6 Railroad Ramble 1.6
L 28.2 Farnam Rd 0.0

QR 28.2 TRO Farnam Rd 0.0
S 28.2 Ethan Allen St 0.4
S 28.6 Farnam Rd 0.0

QL 28.7 TRO Farnam Rd 0.0
QR 28.7 Railroad Ramble 1.6
L 30.2 Library St 0.1

QR 30.3 US-44 E 2.8
L 33.1 Between the Lakes Rd 2.6
R 35.7 Twin Lakes Rd 0.8
S 36.6 Cooper Hill Rd 1.0

BL 37.6 Silver St 3.4
L 40.9 US-7 N 2.4
L 43.4 Egremont Rd 0.8

BR 44.1 W Rd 1.9
S 46.0 W Sheffield Rd 1.4
R 47.4 MA-23 E/MA-41 N 1.2
L 48.6 Main St 0.0

48.6 End of route
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